95315 BA	ASPEN 88681 ARGAIN AND SALE DEED (INDIVIDUAL)/01. <u>m88</u> Page 219
toHERBERT_MENOLD	RT and MARY LOU STEWART, husband and wife convey(s
all that real property situated in	K1 omoth
Range 9 East of the Wi of Oregon, EXCEPT that page 145, Deed Records PARCEL 2: The Finet s	
Willamette Meridian, 1 THEREFROM that portion	In the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, EXCEPTING 1 lying within the Plat of North Hills.
HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW 3 OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN 10 DISTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF MICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND 21 ATONS, BEFORE SIGNING OR 27 TONG THIS INSTRUMENT, THE 14 MACQUARING FEETITLE TO THE 14 MACQUARING FEETITLE TO THE 15 MACQUARING FEETITLE TO THE 16 OPRIATE CITY OR DOUBLE and actu- 16 DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY 16 OVED USES."	ual consideration for this transfer is \$
	day of <u>December</u> , 19 <u>88</u> .
- Mary Low Stewart	
STATE OF OREGON, County of	
	<u>سالندی 2.7</u> ,19 <u>88</u> personally appeared the above-named
Welvin L. Stewart	A Mary Low Stewart and acknowledged the foregoing
instrument to be <u>Hheû</u>	Voluntary act and deed.
his instrument is being recorded as	s an
Kamined as to validity autiliana	Seen Store S
nay have upon the herein described prop His courtesy recording has been request SPEN TITLE & ESCROVY, INC.	ちょうぶん かんしん いちゅう ひんしん ふくび ひとん しんしん シストレール しんごう ビビル・モート ひょうかいがく
* The dollar amount should inclu	de cash plus all encumbrances existing against the property to the
** If consideration includes other p	n the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. property, or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration perty or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration.
BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (INDIVIDUAL)	STATE OF OREGON, ,)
	County of <u>Klamath</u>) ss.
то	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>27th</u> day of <u>Dec.</u> , 19_88
After Recording Return to: I fales Mr. H. W. S. Melvin J. Stew	at 3:59 o'clock FM. and recorded in book M88 on page 21979 Record of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Mr. H. W. Jes. Melvin L. Stew 1763 Washburn Way Klamath Falls, O.K. 97603	
Mumain Tako, UK 47603	County Clerk Title

- F	-01	RM	T	A-	181	16/	71	100

いたので

Fee \$8.00

By Qauline Mullenslare

Deputy